City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Text

File #: 17061, Version: 1

Title
Improvements accepted for Allied Redevelopment - Demolition, Streets & Utilities - 2008, Contract No. 6212.
Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the improvements on Allied Redevelopment - Demolition, Streets & Utilities - 2008
have been completed on 4/08/09 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 1,278,730.18
(Based on Actual Units) $ 1,200,867.15
Net Change by Change Orders$ 131,996.89 or 10.32%
Liquidated Damages $ 0.00
Final Contract Amount $ 1,332,864.04

Fiscal Note
Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc’'t. No. CS53-58250-810608-00-53B0495-53TIF029 $450,196.93
Acc’'t. No. UC17-58110-256000-00-53W0495 $341,277.20
Acc’t. No. CS53-58270-810608-00-53W0495-53TIF029 $43,114.00
Acc’t. No. ESTM-58270-810608-00-53W0495-53TIF029 $178,889.55
Acc’'t. No. ES01-58275-810608-00-53W0495-53TIF029 $88,707.40
Acc’t. No. EW01-58273-810608-00-53W0495-53TIF029 $141,212.00
Acc’t. No. CS53-58545-810608-00-53W0495-53TIF029 $19,606.96

Acc’'t. No. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W0647 $40,960.00
Acc’'t. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0733 $12,650.00
Acc’t. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0733 $4,700.00
Acc’t. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0733 $11,550.00

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/10/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

