
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\July 1\Contract No 6212.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6212 
ALLIED DRIVE REDEVELOPMENT - DEMOLITION, STREETS & UTILITIES - 2008 
 

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. $1,278,730.18 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810608-00-53W0495-53TIF029 $506,319.48 
Contingency 8%+ 40,506.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 75,944.52
Sub-Total $622,770.00 
 
Acct. No. UC17-58110-256000-00-53W0495 $295,002.00 
Contingency 8%+ 23,598.00 
Sub-Total $318,600.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810608-00-53W0495-53TIF029 $43,966.20 
Contingency 8%+ 3,517.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 6,596.80
Sub-Total $54,080.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810608-00-53W0495-53TIF029 $179,007.70 
Contingency 8%+ 14,322.30
Sub-Total $193,330.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810608-00-53W0495-53TIF029 $92,507.20 
Contingency 8%+ 7,402.80
Sub-Total $99,910.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810608-00-53W0495-53TIF029 $141,853.00 
Contingency 8%+ 11,347.00
Sub-Total $153,200.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810608-00-53W0495-53TIF029 $20,074.60 
Contingency 8%+ 1,606.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 3,009.40
Sub-Total $24,690.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,466,580.00 
 
 


